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Red Division

Diggin' Purdy
Abroham Drinkin
Dynasty Reborn
LLUA _27 renewed

Blue Division

Grass

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
JimmysBoyz

Orphasmic

White Division

Platinum Starzzz

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
Augie Air Attack

Total Points

Grass

Abroham Drinkin

Augie Air Attack

Diggin' Purdy

Bleeding Green Dynasty 125 I
Platinum Starzzz

Tiger Bait Dynasty10
Dynasty Reborn
Orphasmic

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 1
JimmysBoyz

LLUA _27 renewed
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500.25
474.10
473.40
471.20
468.50
468.00
452.40
446.80
440.50
437.40
383.80
377.30
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV

2-1
1-2
0-3

PF
390.70
380.10
341.85
306.25

PF
361.75
365.40
280.85
318.50

PF
342.70
392.40
342.65
353.95
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PA
299.00
320.15
362.95
436.80

PA
317.65
286.55
325.20
397.10

PA
300.15
354.10
400.65
376.80

PTS
471.20
474.10
446.80
377.30

PTS
500.25
468.50
383.80
440.50

PTS
468.00
452.40
437.40
473.40

Page 1/2



He:]i—]’f:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

Time to draft! Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 4
Mon Sep 30 9:02am CT

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



